

PROJECT NO.

: CAO-23-SSDE-0764

(02) 8723-7959 Telephone Number

Quezon City Government PROCUREMENT DEPARTMENT

2nd Floor Finance Building, Quezon City Hall, Central, Quezon City Tel No. 988-4242 loc 8709 / 8710 / 8711



NOTICE OF AWARD

END	USE	R : CITY ADN	MINISTRATOR'S OFFICE	
PRO	IECT	TITLE : SUPPLY	AND INSTALLATION OF CCTV CAMERAS	
Notice is hereby given to FAIRE TECHNOLOGIES INC.			FAIRE TECHNOLOGIES INC.	with business address
			49 E. Fernandez St., Brgy. Batis. San Juan City	that its bid offer for the above
		project in the amour	nt of Two Million One Hund	dred Thirty Thousand Pesos Only
		•		ed all the requirements and conditions prescribe
by the	Que	zon City Governmer	nt through the Quezon City Bids and Awards Co	mmittee - Goods (QC - BAC - Goods and Service
the Qu	ezor	n City Government m	ontract and to guarantee faithful completion of the posted within a non-extendable period corms with the corresponding required amount:	he project, the Performance Security payable to of ten (10) calendar days from receipt of this
		Form of	Performance Security	Amount of Performance Security (Equal to Percentage of the Total Contract Price)
	а	Cash or cashier's/manager's check issued by a Universal or		
	b	Universal or Commer	e or irrevocable letter of credit issued by a cial Bank; Provided, however, that it shall be ticated by a Universal or Commercial Bank, if	Five Percent (5%)
	_	issued by a foreign ba		
	С	160	upon demand issued by a surety or insurance ed by the Insurance Commission as authorized to	Thirty Percent (30%)
	d	Any combination of t	he foregoing.	Proportionate to shareof form with respect to total amount of security
PROV	IDE	D that the Performan	shall likewise enter into Contract within the same ace Security and/ or other documentary requirer and sign the contract within the same ten (10)	ments are complied with. Failure of your office to
		re of the bid security.		
	•		ating in the bidding at hand.	
		onviction, the relevan ot more than fifteen y	t officers or individuals will suffer the penalty of	imprisonment of not less than six years and 1
	n de	etermination of admir	nistrative liability, through blacklisting proceeding	gs it will suffer coresponding penalty of
Sign	ed th	nis c	of, Quezon City, Metr	o Manila
				\mathcal{U}
			N	MA. JOSEFINA G. BELMONTE
			ACKNOWLEDGEMENT RECEIPT AND	
			ARM ATIENZA ABEZIA	8-14-13 Data
			Signature Over Printed Name <u>FAIRE TECHNOLOGIES INC.</u>	Date
			epresentative esignation	005-800-713-000

005-800-713-000 TIN Number